
GRSL KEY FALL/SPRING 2017 SEASON DATES 

FALL SEASON 
 
Thursday, 8/31/17. Fall team deposits are due. 
 
Thursday, 9/14/17. 2nd game roster changes made on team googledocs page. 
 
Thursday, 9/28/17.  Remaining Fall team fees are due. Unlimited roster changes end at 10pm. 
 
Thursday, 10/26/17. All roster changes including NQA and injuries end at 10pm. 
 
Thursday, 12/14/17. Spring team deposits of $350 due. 
 
 
SPRING SEASON 
 
Thursday, 1/11/18, 6pm, Room 211. Spring Captains’ Meeting. Trinity United Methodist Church. 
 
Thursday, 1/18/18. 1st game roster changes made on team googledocs page. 
 
Sunday, 1/21/18.  First spring game. 
 
Thursday, 2/8/18. Remaining Spring team fees are due. Unlimited roster changes end at 10pm. 
 
Sunday, 3/11/18. Final regular season game. 
Sunday, 3/18/18. First tournament game.  
Sunday, 4/15/18. Semifinals. 
Sunday, 4/22/18. Finals. 
 
*GRSL will be off on Sunday, 3/4/18 (UF Spring Break) and 4/1/18 (Easter). 
 
 
RECURRING DEADLINES (ALL SEASONS) 
 
CARD BUYBACKS( see pg 13 & 14 of Co-Rec rules http://grsl.org/rules.html).  Wed, 10pm before 
next game. MUST use Venmo account (@GRSLTreasurer) 
 
ROSTER CHANGES. Thursday, 10pm before next game. MUST use team googledoc page. 

http://grsl.org/rules.html

